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Hockey

Tasmania

Festival of Indoor 2024

Round 1 - Sat 23 Nov 2024

Silverdome
Division

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U14

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U14

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U14

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U14

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U14

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U14

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U16

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U16

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U16
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Day

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Time

11:00

12:00

13:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

11:00

14:00

17:00

Subvenue

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Team 1

Dribblers

Hot Shots

Boarders

Baseliners

Injectors

Stars

Stars

Boarders

Hot Shots

Team 2 Umpires

Stars

Baseliners

Injectors

Boarders

Dribblers

Hot Shots

Hot Shots

Stars

Boarders

Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 20:38:59



Festival of Indoor
2024 - Open Men

Festival of Indoor
2024 - Open Men

Festival of Indoor
2024 - Open Men

Festival of Indoor
2024 -Open
Women

Festival of Indoor
2024 -Open
Women

Festival of Indoor
2024 -Open
Women

Festival of Indoor
2024 -Open
Women

Festival of Indoor
2024 -Open
Women

Festival of Indoor
2024 - Social
Women

Festival of Indoor
2024 - Social
Women

Festival of Indoor
2024 - Social
Women

Round 2 - Sun 24 Nov 2024
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Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

Sat 23 Nov 2024

10:00

13:00

16:00

09:00

10:00

14:00

15:00

18:00

09:00

12:00

15:00

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Hot Shots

Boarders

Stars

Suns

Hot Shots

Coasters

Tamar Churinga

Baseliners

Sunny Cities

Hot Shots

Injectors

Stars

Hot Shots

Boarders

Tamar Churinga

Baseliners

Suns

Hot Shots

Coasters

Injectors

Sunny Cities

Hot Shots

Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 20:38:59



Silverdome
Division

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U14

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U14

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U14

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U14

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U14

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U14

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U16

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U16

Festival of Indoor
2024 - U16

Festival of Indoor
2024 - Open Men

Festival of Indoor
2024 - Open Men

Festival of Indoor
2024 - Open Men

Festival of Indoor
2024 -Open
Women

Festival of Indoor

2024 -Open
Women
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Day

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Time

08:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

16:00

17:00

10:00

13:00

16:00

09:00

12:00

15:00

09:00

10:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Team 1

Stars

Boarders

Injectors

Baseliners

Hot Shots

Dribblers

Hot Shots

Boarders

Stars

Hot Shots

Boarders

Stars

Hot Shots

Baseliners

Team 2 Umpires

Injectors

Dribblers

Hot Shots

Stars

Boarders

Baseliners

Stars

Hot Shots

Boarders

Boarders

Stars

Hot Shots

Suns

Tamar Churinga

Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 20:38:59



Festival of Indoor
2024 -Open
Women

Festival of Indoor
2024 -Open
Women

Festival of Indoor
2024 -Open
Women

Festival of Indoor
2024 - Social
Women

Festival of Indoor
2024 - Social
Women

Festival of Indoor

2024 - Social
Women
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Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

Sun 24 Nov 2024

14:00

15:00

18:00

11:00

14:00

17:00

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Coasters

Suns

Tamar Churinga

Hot Shots

Sunny Cities

Injectors

Hot Shots

Baseliners

Coasters

Injectors

Hot Shots

Sunny Cities

Accessed at 21 Nov 2024 at 20:38:59
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